
Your Hollard Contacts

Hollard Select is a trading name of Hollard Commercial Insurance Pty Ltd. The insurer for General Insurance products is The Hollard Insurance Company Pty Ltd (ABN 78 090 584 473, AFSL 241436) (Hollard). Hollard’s 
Business Insurance products and services are provided by its agent Hollard Commercial Insurance Pty Ltd (ABN 86 603 039 023, AFSL 474540) (Hollard Commercial) acting under a binder of the insurer Hollard.
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Department Name Title Email Direct Phone Mobile

Distribution Matthew Faulkner Head of Broker Distribution Matthew.Faulkner@hollardcommercial.com.au 0401 629 239

Talana Myburgh National Distribution Manager Talana.Myburgh@hollard.com.au 02 9253 6643 0450 162 200

Max Markey Account Manager Max.Markey@hollardcommercial.com.au 0439 910 653

Lucy Guan Account Manager Lucy.Guan@hollardcommercial.com.au 0493 053 849

Operations Ryan Grigg Head of Broker Operations Ryan.Grigg@hollardcommercial.com.au 02 9551 1118 0408 546 354

Operational Underwriting Sumina Tamrakar Commercial Lines Underwriting Manager Sumina.Tamrakar@hollardcommercial.com.au 02 9551 1039  

Michael Allison Senior Commercial Underwriter 02 9551 1060  

Nick Cross Senior Commercial Underwriter HSBUnderwriting@hollardcommercial.com.au 02 9551 1037  

Poonam Soni Commercial Underwriter 02 9551 1036  

Shane Ng Commercial Underwriter 02 9551 1059  

Lauren Crisp Commercial Underwriter 02 9551 1034

Ellen Mar Commercial Underwriter 02 9551 1035

Savio Grossi (PSC only) Commercial Underwriter 03 9862 6526

Claims Hollard Select Claims Claims Team HSBClaims@hollardcommercial.com.au 1300 143 536

Nathan Stafford Manager nathan.stafford@hollardcommercial.com.au 02 9551 1062 0492 073 050

General Select Team 1300 143 536

Visit your dedicated Hollard Select Support pages at: https://www.hollardcommercial.com.au/hsb
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